| ) J D
REQUIRED/ PROVIDED A
LEGAL DESCRIPTION BUILDING DATA ALLOWED ()
ZONING DATA REQUIRED PROVIDED GENERAL NOTE: TERMITE  PROTECTION NOTE:  TERMITE \
LOT 12, IN BLOCK 6, OF PARK PLAZA ACCORDING TO THE PER MIAMI 21 ARTICLE 5, T3-R PER MIAMI 21 ARTICLE 5, T3-R — THERE SHALL NOT BE ANY EXCAVATION OR GRADE CHANGES PROPOSED WITHIN TREE PROTECTION ZONES ON TREES PROTECTION SHALL EBE PROVIDED BY <
THEREOF; RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 44, AT PAGE 61, OF THE LOT AREA 5,000 SQ. FT. MIN. 7,826.28 SQ.FT. MIN. 0
BLDG. LOT COVERAGE: PROPOSED TO REMAIN. TYPICAL THROUGHOUT SITE. FLORIDA REGISTERED TERMITICIDES OR
PUBLIC RECORDS OF MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA. : - ,
(A/0) . LOT WIDTH 50 FT MIN. 135' FT OTHER APPROVED METHODS OF TERMITE N
PROPERTY ADDRESS FIRST FLOOR 1A/ 243616 50. FT. 26.00 % LOT COVERAGE 50% MAX. 1ST FLOOR 2436.16/7,826.28 SQFT. = .31 WOOD FENCE POST NOTE: PROTECTION LABELED FOR USE AS A -
: . . - WOOD FENCE POST TO BE ADJUSTED AT SITE AROUND PROTECTED TREES TO REMAIN. NO ROOTS GREATER THAN 15" IN PREVENTATIVE TREATMENT TO NEW
580 NE 50TH TERRACE FIAM, FL 33137 STORAGE (NON-A/C) 39863 SQ. FT.  33% 30% MAX. 2ND FLOOR 622.84/7,826.28 SQFT. = .08 DIAMETER SHALL BE DISTURBED.
CONSTRUCTION.SOIL  SHALL BE TERMITE " n »
FOLIO# 0132150041100 TERRACES (NON-A/C) 55357 SQ. FT.  4.00% FLOOR LOT RATIO N/A N/A TREATED PRIOR 70 @Itg nf C‘ﬁﬂtan‘a
FRONTAGE AT FRONT SETBACK N/A N/A GENERAL NOTE: CONSTRUCTION.CONTRACTOR SHALL POST BUILDING DEPARTMENT
PROJECT DATA SUBTOTAL: (50% LOT MAX AREA)  2,80525 SQ. FT.  32.30% GREEN SPACE 25% LOT AREA MIN. 4,220.65/ 7,826.28 SQ FT. = 53 OR 53% FENCE, & SWIMMING POOL, SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND UNDER SEPARATE PERMITS. A WEATHER RESISTANT JOB BOARD TO s - ,
RECEIVE DUPLICATE TREATMENT Approyal of this plan is for permitting purposes only, and dogs not imply
SCOPE OF WORK: POOLS AND PONDS N7A 050 FT. NOTES SILT FENCE: CERTIFICATES ~ AND  SHALL ~ DISPLAY auct:z?rrgztt;e;/é%zttzdcferg:cher:}caétlecro?jressetoarzli?griQZso[at\r/\]Zg:%lgs:j;tsioorjsthe
2_STORY. SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE REMODELING SECOND FLOOR (A/C) 608.00 SQ. FT.  20.00% VUA + WALKS + DECKS N/A 1249.5 SQ. FT. o , PRODUCT USED IDENTITY OF APPLICATOR, . nor does issuance of a permit prevent the Bulilding Official from -
’ ’ TERRACES (NON-A/C) 240 SQ. FT. 2.00% BUILDING SETBACK - DRIVE WOOD POSTS (1.3 LBS/FT MIN) INTO GROUND AND EXCAVATE A 4"X4" TRENCH UPHILL 5' LONG (MIN) ALONG TIME AND DATE OF TREAMENT, SITE requiring correction of errors in either the plans or construction,
oCCUPANCY TYPE LINE OF POSTS. WOOD. LOCATION,  AREA  TREATED, _CHEMICAL oy ey defcercie it ma hove b omited o
R-1 (RESIDENTIAL) AS PER EB.C. —7TH EDITION 2020 BUILDING SUBTOTAL: (30% LOT MAX AREA]  848.00 SO FT.  21.00% PRINCIPAL FRONT 20FT MIN, 25 FT 2.~ POSTS 4" ON DIAMETER OR 2"X4" MAY BE USED. ATACH WIRE FENCE TO POSTS AND EXTEND THE BOTTOM OF THE USED, PERCENT ~ CONCENTRATION AND
SECONDARY FRONT N/A N/A FENCE 8" INTO THE EXCAVATED TRENCH. ALTERNATE: USE SEDMENT CONTROL, FABRIC WITH PRE-SEWN POCKETS FOR EISEELE\? \rOJIIETHG?:tII-JEF]EII\‘[]SA UDSEEPDARTMEI\?'PAIISIIE BD2300934900 \
REQUIRED/ o POSTS SO THAT WIRE FENCE IS NOT REQ'D. AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICESTO
ZONING DATA ALLOWED TOTAL A/C 2,461.05 SQ. FT.  44.00% SIDE SET MIN. 10 FT EAST - SIDE SETBACK. ,
365325 FT 51 00% 13.7 FT WEST - SIDE SETABCK. 3~  ATTACH THE SEDMENT CONTROL FABRIC (36" WIDE) TO THE WIRE FENCE W/METAL CLIPS OR WIRE AND EXTEND THE COMPLY WITH 2020 FBC B SECTION. A 1 0 25 2
GRAND TOTAL SQ. FT /033. : : p
PER MIAMI 21 ARTICLE 5, T3-R REAR N/A N/A BOTTOM OF THE FABRIC 6" INTO THE TRENCH. ® L
CLASSIFICATION: T3-R L- BOTTOM OF SEDMENT CONTROL FABRIC MUST BE PLACED IN TRENCH AND SECURED WITH GRANULAR FILL TO A X DD
FLOOD ZONE: AE BUILDING HEIGHT HEIGHT OF 6" ABOVE GROUND LEVEL, SO THAT RUNOFF IS FORCED TO GO TROUGH THE FENCE AND CANNOT GO UNDER IT.
MIN. FLOOD ELEVATION (NGVD): +9'-0" ,
LOT AREA. 182628 SAET. MIN PRINCIPAL BUILDING 2 MAX. 26.22 5.  SILT BELT CHALL BE MAINTAINED AND TRAPPED SEDMENTS SHALL BE REMOVED BY THE CONTRACTOR
' o S N/A PERIODICALLY AS DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER OR AS NECESSARY (MAX. 6 MONTHS).
OUTBUILDING N/A REVISIONS BY
SITE DATA SARKING S P ARKING SPACES P ARKING SPACES 6.-  THE CONTRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO REMOVE ALL SILT FENCES AND AREA TO BE RESTORED TO THE ORIGINAL,
SCALENTS E— CONDITION UPON COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION. AS PER 2020 FBC B 1818.2 PRIOR TO THE INSTALLATION OF ANY FOOTING FOUNDATION SYSTEM FOR NEW m 05/12/2023 BLDG.
' 30% MAX OF FRONT FACADE 20'- 4" BUILDINGS, STRUCTURES OR ADDITIONS, THE BUILDING OFFICIAL SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH A STATEMENT OF
FACADE WIDTH ONLY IF SPACE IS GARAGE OF | N/A=FACADE NOT AFFECTED £ 00D MATERIAL NOTE. ALLOWABLE BEARING CAPACITY FROM AN ARCHITECT OR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER. SAID STATEMENT SHALL @ 08/30/2023|BLDG.
COVERED PARKING ALL CONSTRUCTION AND FINISH MATERIAL BELOW DESIGN FLOOD ELEVATION (BFE+1 FT: 9.0'NGVD) OR THE LOWEST FLOOR CLEARLY IDENTIFY THE ALLOWABLE IN-PLACE BEARING CAPACITY OF THE BUILDING PAD FOR THE NEW é 09/20/2023BLDG.
FRONTAGE PERMITTED PROHIBITED ELEVATION WHICHEVER IS HIGHER SHALL BE FLOOD-DAMAGE-RESISTANT MATERIAL. (ASCE 24-14 CH. 5.0.) BUILDING OR ADDITION AND VERIFY THE EXISTING SOIL CONDITIONS. THE CERTIFIED IN-PLACE BEARING
FLOOD ELEVATION NOTE: ALL ELECTRICAL MECHANICAL AND PLUMBING EQUIPMENT IS TO BE ABOVE BASE FLOOD ELEVATION E— —_ E— ' -2 CAPACITY SHALL HAVE BEEN DETERMINED USING RECOGNIZED TESTS OR RATIONAL ANALYSIS AND SHALL
(+10'-0" NGVD) COMMON LAWN MEET OR EXCEED THE DESIGN BEARING CAPACITY TO COMPLY WITH
PORCH & FENCE X EXISTING TREES LEGEND £
EGRESS WINDOW NOTE: OVERALL 3
OPENING SHALL BE OPERABLE FROM THE SHALL BE OPERABLE FROM THE INSIDE WITHOUT THE USE OF TERRACE OR LG X SYMBOL | QTY. EXISTING HEIGHT/DIAMETER | CONDITION Y
TOOLS WITH A MINIMUM NET OPENING OF 5.7 SQ. FT., BEING THE MINIMUM NET CLEAR OPENING HEIGHT 24 FORECOURT x & HEIGHT L - 2
INCHES AND THE MINIMUM NET CLEAR OPENING WIDTH 20 INCHES, EXCEPT AT GRADE FLOOR OPENINGS . 620" MAXIMUM FOR WO0OD FENCE STAKES . ~ ®0
WHERE SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM NET CLEAR OPENING OF 5 SQ. FT. TO COMPLY WITH FBC R 310.2.1 THROUGH STOOP X +ROYSTONEA ELATA He 150" 7 8-0" MAXIMUM FOR STEEL FENCE STAKES 7 s I 2
R 310.2.3. GOOD/TO ATTACH THE WIRE MESH ~ O S g
2 & FABRIC ON END POSTS O
SHOPFRONT X ] REMAIN USING 4 T-CLIPS OR % é%% O #* g °
WINDOW GLAZING NOTE: GALLERY X ROYAL PALM b= 42 SEN VERTICAL POCKETS SRSl LT FENCE FaBRIC R 1 o S35
ALL GLAZING MATERIALS LARGER THAN 9SF. FT. MUST BE CATEGORY Il SAFETY GLASS TO COMPLY WITH CADE X ' @ INSTALLED TO TOP OF MINIMUM 12 } GAUGE — 2 < (3
2020 FBC 2406.2 WIRE INTERMEDIATE WIRES — :
PERSEA AMERICANA H= 150" — i 9 é_)
1 GOOD/TO v L 5F
REMAIN 46@@ GRADE < 8 S 8
AVOCADO TREE D= 60" U .%) < ¢
6 29
X 5 S
FRONT VIEW <( £ z 22
- LOT 13, BLK 6 EXTERIOR SINK COVER REFER Vv 2 28
(P.B. L4k, PG. 61) TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR L 5 o=
MORE INFORMATION, U O I0
s *  INSTALL STAKES AT A SLIGHT ANGLE hb
94.00 TOWARD SOURCE OF ANTICIPATED RUNOFF s
EXISTING C.B.S. WALL TO REMAIN. NEIGHBOR <
OWNS STRUCTURE, NOT APART OF PERMIT). . STEEL OR WOODEN POST <
EXISTING &' — SEE SURVEY FOR MORE INFORMATION. WOVEN WIRE FABRIC 0.
‘ CHANLINK FENCE EXISTING WALL TO MODIFY HIGHT. SILT FENCE FABRIC
19' ASPHALT - onlpL . " (MINIMUM 24" WIDTH ROLL)
FPI 3" ¢ (NO ID) .w
: 0.32' E FPI 3 ¢ (NO ID) “ = -
30°-0" : PL 106.48" 4L.50' CB.S WALL L . 5 LLJ
16" PARKWAY \ N— 1 2 ~ LLJ
X X X X = X X X X X X X _ = U U
s, 10 48" f 3 <™
(e Ss FLOW DIRECTION Z ™)
FROM WATER ) & — GRADE %
METER . 1" CW SERVICE LINE - ™= 6" MINIMUM COVER OVER L] —
SIL] FENCE DURING o} e — - ey . < . SKRT » Z
CONSTRUCTION — 2 : City of Miami N <= 0’)( 2,
P0' -6 H Department of Resilience & Public Works & ANCHOR SKIRT AS (7) = —
L'-11" ROOF METAL H = il DESCRIBED IN NOTES LIJ LIJ 1
K . il
/‘° TN 7= GEE A PLANS APPROVED . il % D |j_: L
TOP OF SLAB PLANTER| |H —=F g.513.3" S O =
. An H = Checking of plans and submittals is limited to SIDE VIEW >—
EL. = +0'-0 1 n conformance with general design standards only. It is not m E L() E
B n intended to be a verification of the items, or total material
o - required. Approval shall not relieve the applicant, design
/Q\"/ = — T L —¥% professional, or contractor of the responsibilityfor details GEOTEXTILE O LIJ LI-I S
" A ~; As © B = of design, correct dimensions for proper fitting, capacity, /' FABRIC — m Z
LO 25'-0 * XN ! = - © 23'-6" performance, permitting, construction or any other 52@5 o E
EXISTING 2' VALLEY ! w\ L = = requirements of the project. XA (/) O
ol GUTTER Q % ; E . IMPORTANT NOTE: Construction of any right-of-way improvement : / PDST SPA( STEEL FENCE STAKES WITH SAFETY CAP ON N w
|_ E = nilEIRELERRNRNN, H requires a separate ROW closure permit thru iPW System. 4 fri= //VG TOP OR WOODEN FENCE STAKES \o
LINES. SEE MEP w | << = : - :
DRAWINGS FM. | = [ ﬂ TRENCH FILL -
<< | & f ' }j\ i 7 90° .
| 25'-0" AR AR RN *é}e LLI
| ox 1o K7 EXCAVATED AND X
| \ BACKFILLED TRENCH ~ LLI (_) I~
| A 5 LANDSCAPE i
— NG | : 3 — < o
= > s EXISTING TWO STORY ﬂ 3 LSOMETRI VIEW EXISTING - X —
~ r CONNECT TO EX NO. 680 \ i ~ TS GROUND <
. | ™
20 | ° SERVER o LOT 12, BLK 6 = = o L
w - . (P.B. 44 PG. 61) BTN T LT TTTT0 T |— (Y)
S — ° o 9.76’ | SILT FENCE DURING CONSTRUCTION DETAIL - < —
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o By SANITARY TO o —
| — a i EXISTING H - 0’4 g z
= CONTRACTOR TO E | L]
- o FIELD VERIFY EXACT g - M <]:
4 LOCATION. - i - 16 CRITICAL TO EXISTING TREE O —
LN g & IT 15 CEITICAL TO EXISTING TEEE Z
- ? E 101 H o SURVIVAL TO PROVIDE FROTECTION v E
| iy T Q
7 > 18'-0"— 64" * - = TREES AND WILL PROVIDE PROTECTION (0 @)
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! S SITE DATA /
L ol FENCE DURING BLUE DASHED LINE DENOTES 4" SITE PLAN
FPI " ¢ (NO ID) CONSTRUCTION
2 SANTARY LINE INTO EXISTING 1N NEW CONDENSING UNIT MUST BE INSTALLED
SEWER — \A-3) NO LOWER (10.60' NGVD) SEE STRUCTURAL
N ' SHEET: 3 OF 27
LOT 11, BLK 6 N DRAWINGS FOR MORE INFORMATION. X
3 (PB. 44, PG. 61)

(SHEET 15C)

ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN

ALL THE CABINETS SHALL BE MADE
OF FLOOD-DAMAGE RESISTANT

MATERIALS AS PER ASCE 24-14 CH.
5.0. UTILITIES AND EQUIPMENT WILL
BE INSTALLED ABOVE THE DFE.

SCALE:1/8" = 1'-0"

N

3'X5" HT GATE SHALL BE SELF CLOSING &
EQUIPPED W/ A SELF LATCHING DEVICE
LOCATED ON THE POOL SIDE OF THE GATE
NOT LESS THAN 54" ABOVE PAVEMENT OR
GRADE. AS PER FBC #TH ED. 2020
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TREE PROTECTION AND SUPPORT DETAIL
SCALE: NTS
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